
LOT 9 BLOCK 5 GOLF MANOR.

WD 1047-2398, CT 1215-1207, TR 1

LIVINGSTON CHATONGA
226 SE CAMERON TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

33-3S-17-06763-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

33317.140 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

02/23/2022 CP 0.23 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

163,527
1,838
18,500

183,865
4,240

179,625
HX HB 51,411

128,214
183,865

0

185,623

1457/2605 1/26/2022 WD Q I 01 170,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMPAN

LVINGSTON CHATONGA

1374/1895 11/30/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHTON JOHNSON TRUSTE

SRJ MANAGEMENT COMP
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2023HX Base Yr

226 SE CAMERON TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,263 124.3000 139.22 175,835 2005 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1225

BAS 1,225 100 1,225 158,607

FOP 125 30 38 4,920

1,350 1,263 163,527

BAS= W49 S25 E12 FOP= S5 E25 N5 W25$ E37 N25$.

BAS

49

25

12

37

25

FOP5

25

5

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 375.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2005 2005 3 100 938

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 600

1,838

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


